Member
| Dibble
J McCallum
R Hay
S McCallum
S Bone
P Brown
J Tyerman
P Blake
R Jones
L Shimwell
M Davies
M Ford
TOTAL

Payment
Made

Deposit

TOTAL

MEMBER CONTRIBUTIONS

30
50
30
200
200
30
100
100
30
30
33
50

Payment (£)
170
75 75
100 70

100
100
170
170
170

1707 CLUB PAYMENTS

Date

Jan '05

Amount

100

100

CURRENT FUNDS

Members Contributions

Club Payments

TOTAL

2083
100
1983

Total (£)
200
200
200
200
200
30
200
200
200
200
203
50

2083



