

MEMBER CONTRIBUTIONS

Member	Payment (£)			Total (£)
I Dibble	30	170		200
J McCallum	50	75	75	200
R Hay	30	100	70	200
S McCallum	200			200
S Bone	200			200
P Brown	30			30
J Tyerman	100	100		200
P Blake	100	100		200
R Jones	30	170		200
L Shimwell	30	170		200
M Davies	33	170		203
M Ford	50			50
TOTAL				2083

1707 CLUB PAYMENTS

Payment Made	Date	Amount
Deposit	Jan '05	100

TOTAL 100

CURRENT FUNDS

Members Contributions	2083
Club Payments	<u>100</u>
TOTAL	1983